
West Portal Elementary School   5 Lenox Way, San Francisco, CA 94127 
      William Lucey, Principal    Phone (415) 759-2846  Fax (415) 242-2526 www.westportalschool.com 
 
 

 
Sunday  

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

Coming up important days:  
Monday – 
Friday 

4/27/09 – 
5/15/09 

Grades 2 – 5, STAR Testing   

Friday  6/5/09 10:45am, Kindergarten Promotion 
Ceremony  

Tuesday 6/9/09 10:00am, 5th Grade Graduation 
Ceremony  

Tuesday 6/9/09 Last Day of School  
Monday 8/24/09 First Day of School  

(Next school year) 

1 
Room 21 to Gulf Farallones 
Visiting Center   
 
Room 22 to  
de Young Museum  

2   
4:30pm SSC Meeting 
 
6:30pm Parents Club Meeting  
 
Room 1, 2, 10, 12, 14, 18, 32  
 to Symphony Hall  

3    
8:45am Monthly Assembly 
 
Room 6, 37 to Symphony 
Hall  
 
  

4 
 

 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 

10  
 

11 

12 

 
Easter  

13 
 
Room 21 to  
SF MOMA 

 

14   
Room 21 to   
SF Botanical Gardens  
 
Room 6 & 12 to de Young 
Museum  

15 
 
Room 3 & 20 to Legion 
of Honor  

16 
 
Room 6 to Botanical Garden   

17   
AIM I Concerts in Auditorium 
Grades 3, 4,  & 5 
 
Kickball (Away) – 
Alvarado  

18 
 

19 
 

 

20 
 
 
  

21   
Room 21 to  
O’Neill  Sea Odyssey  
 
Room 24 to Pet Co  
 
Room 35 to Haas-Lilienthal 
Historic House   

22 
 
Room 24 to de Young 
Museum   

23 
 
 

24  
AIM II Concerts in Auditorium 
Grades 1 & 2 
 
Room 25 SF Botanical Gardens  
 

TWIN  DAY! 

25 
Spring Arts 
Festival 
11:00am – 4:00pm  
in Auditorium  

26 27 28 
Room 22 to Botanical Gardens  
 
Room 21 to Mountain 
Davidson 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 
Room 2 to  
826 Valencia  

30   

April  

SPRING BREAK ***** NO SCHOOL ***** 4/6/09 – 4/10/09  

2009 

STAR Testing for Grades 2 – 5     *****     4/27/09 – 5/15/09 

 

http://www.westportalschool.com/

