West Portal Elementary School 5 Lenox Way, San Francisco, CA 94127 William Lucey, Principal Phone (415) 759-2846 Fax (415) 242-2526 www.westportalschool.com

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Monday – Friday Friday Tuesday Tuesday Monday	5/15/09 6/5/09 10:49 Cere 6/9/09 10:00 Cere 6/9/09 Last 8/24/09 First	Drtant days: les 2 – 5, STAR Testing 5am, Kindergarten Promotion mony Dam, 5 th Grade Graduation mony Day of School Day of School t school year)	Room 21 to Gulf Farallones Visiting Center Room 22 to de Young Museum	2 4:30pm SSC Meeting 6:30pm Parents Club Meeting Room 1, 2, 10, 12, 14, 18, 32 to Symphony Hall	3 8:45am Monthly Assembly Room 6, 37 to Symphony Hall	4
5	6 S	7 PRING BREAK ***	8 *** NO SCHOO	9)L **** 4/6/09 –	10 4/10/09	11
12 Easter	Room 21 to SF MOMA	Room 21 to SF Botanical Gardens Room 6 & 12 to de Young Museum	Room 3 & 20 to Legion of Honor	16 Room 6 to Botanical Garden	17 AIM I Concerts in Auditorium Grades 3, 4, & 5 Kickball (Away) – Alvarado	18
19	20	Room 21 to O'Neill Sea Odyssey Room 24 to Pet Co Room 35 to Haas-Lilienthal Historic House	Room 24 to de Young Museum	23	24 AIM II Concerts in Auditorium Grades 1 & 2 Room 25 SF Botanical Gardens TWIN DAY!	25 Spring Arts Festival 11:00am – 4:00p in Auditorium
26	27	28 Room 22 to Botanical Gardens Room 21 to Mountain Davidson	29 Room 2 to 826 Valencia	30		